INSTITUTE

s Y KANGAN

Vacancy List

Week beginning:

Job Title

Administration

Administration Support Officer
Legal Secretary

Automotive

16/10/2017

Location

South Melbourne
Brunswick West

Job ID

JP05142
JP05131

Hours

FT
PT

Apprentice Auto Electrician 1st Year

Apprentice Auto Electrician 2nd- 3rd Year
Apprentice Auto Electrician 2nd-3rd Year
Apprentice Bodymaking/Fabrication 1st-4th Year
Apprentice Heavy Vehicle Mechanic 1st Year
Apprentice Light Vehicle Mechanic 1st Year
Apprentice Light Vehicle Mechanic 1st Year
Apprentice Light Vehicle Mechanic 1st Year

Apprentice Light Vehicle Mechanic 1st Year
Apprentice Light Vehicle Mechanic 1st Year
Apprentice Marine Mechanic 1st Year
Apprentice Mechanic 1st-2nd Year
Apprentice Panel Beaterlst-4th Year
Apprentice Spare Parts Interpreter 1st Year
Apprentice Spray Painter 3rd Year
Automotive Maintenance Controller
Qualified Light Vehicle Mechanic

Quialified Mechanic

Qualified Mechanic

Qualified Panel Beater & Spray Painter

Monday, 16 October 2017

Mount Waverley
Campbellfield
Somerton

Kilsyth

Northern Suburbs
Doncaster

Melb Metro

Melbourne SE
Suburbs

Port Melbourne
Various Locations
St Kilda marina
Brooklyn

Kilsyth

Melb CBD
Thomastown
South Wharf
Melbourne CBD
Bayswater
Coburg

Elwood

JP05120
JP05107
JP05113
JP05133
JP05110
JP05088
JPO5111
JP05098

JP05143
JP05084
JP05056
JP05136
JP05134
JP05112
JP05085
JP05109
JP05132
JP05127
JP05108
JP05063

Page 1 of 3

To apply for any of these vacancies please contact the Employment Centre on 1300 484 335
or email employmentcentre@kangan.edu.au or employmentcentre@bendigotafe.edu.au



Job Title Location Job ID Hours

Motor Mechanic

Apprentice Motor Mechanic 1st-4th Year Thomastown JP04359 FT

Aviation, Engineering & Electronics
MIG Welder Brooklyn JP05105 PT

Built And Natural Environments

Apprentice Carpenter 1st Year Northern Suburbs JP05129 FT
Apprentice Carpenter 1st Year Various Locations JP05090 FT
Apprentice Carpenter 1st Year Various Locations JP05089 FT
Apprentice Carpenter 1st-2nd Year Mainly Doreen JP05086 FT
Apprentice Carpenter 1st-4th Year Wallan, Templestowe JP05119 FT
Apprentice Carpenter 2nd-3rd Year Northern Suburbs JP05094 FT
Apprentice Concretor 1st Year Reservoir JP05091 FT

Community Services & Health

Casual Early Years Facilitator Craigieburn JP05140 PT

Disability Support Worker Inner East Melbourne JP05121 PT

Personal Care Assistant Metropolitan JP05095 PT
Melbourne

Personal Care Worker Bundoora JP05096 PT

Team Leader Enrolled Nurse Frankston South JP05138 PT

Volunteer Youth Mentor Various Locations JP05038 PT

Fashion Studies
Visual Merchandiser Fitzroy JP05135 PT

Horticulture

Apprentice Landscaper 1st-2nd Year Melbourne JP05137 FT

Hospitality, Travel & Tourism

Customer Service & Food Preperation Tullamarine JP05125 PT

Manufacturing

Apprentice Upholster 1st Year Airport West JP05124 FT
Driver and Production Worker Various JP05144 PT
Lectra Cutter Airport West JP05122 FT
Qualified Furniture Upholster Airport West JP05123 FT
Monday, 16 October 2017 Page 2 of 3

To apply for any of these vacancies please contact the Employment Centre on 1300 484 335
or email employmentcentre@kangan.edu.au or employmentcentre@bendigotafe.edu.au



Job Title Location Job ID Hours

Transport and Logistics

Logistics Team Leader Deer Park JP05128 FT

Students Only

Unpaid Student Placement- Events Marketing Inner North JP05116 PT

Unpaid Student Placement-Communications Inner North JP05117 PT
Other

Assistant Store Manager/Store Manager Melbourne CBD & JP05099 FT

surrounding suburbs

Aviation Security Officer Tullamarine JP05115 FT

Barber Ringwood East JP05087 FT

Casual Sales Assistant Epping JP05130 PT

Football Clinic Casual Staff Bendigo Region JP05126 FT
Monday, 16 October 2017 Page 3 of 3

To apply for any of these vacancies please contact the Employment Centre on 1300 484 335
or email employmentcentre@kangan.edu.au or employmentcentre@bendigotafe.edu.au



