



Vacancy List

Week beginning: 16/10/2017

Job Title	Location	Job ID	Hours
Administration			
Administration Support Officer	South Melbourne	JP05142	FT
Legal Secretary	Brunswick West	JP05131	PT
Automotive			
Apprentice Auto Electrician 1st Year	Mount Waverley	JP05120	FT
Apprentice Auto Electrician 2nd- 3rd Year	Campbellfield	JP05107	FT
Apprentice Auto Electrician 2nd-3rd Year	Somerton	JP05113	FT
Apprentice Bodymaking/Fabrication 1st-4th Year	Kilsyth	JP05133	FT
Apprentice Heavy Vehicle Mechanic 1st Year	Northern Suburbs	JP05110	FT
Apprentice Light Vehicle Mechanic 1st Year	Doncaster	JP05088	FT
Apprentice Light Vehicle Mechanic 1st Year	Melb Metro	JP05111	FT
Apprentice Light Vehicle Mechanic 1st Year	Melbourne SE Suburbs	JP05098	FT
Apprentice Light Vehicle Mechanic 1st Year	Port Melbourne	JP05143	FT
Apprentice Light Vehicle Mechanic 1st Year	Various Locations	JP05084	FT
Apprentice Marine Mechanic 1st Year	St Kilda marina	JP05056	FT
Apprentice Mechanic 1st-2nd Year	Brooklyn	JP05136	FT
Apprentice Panel Beater1st-4th Year	Kilsyth	JP05134	FT
Apprentice Spare Parts Interpreter 1st Year	Melb CBD	JP05112	FT
Apprentice Spray Painter 3rd Year	Thomastown	JP05085	FT
Automotive Maintenance Controller	South Wharf	JP05109	FT
Qualified Light Vehicle Mechanic	Melbourne CBD	JP05132	FT
Qualified Mechanic	Bayswater	JP05127	PT
Qualified Mechanic	Coburg	JP05108	FT
Qualified Panel Beater & Spray Painter	Elwood	JP05063	PT

Monday, 16 October 2017

Page 1 of 3

Job Title	Location	Job ID	Hours
Motor Mechanic			
Apprentice Motor Mechanic 1st-4th Year	Thomastown	JP04359	FT
Aviation, Engineering & Electronics			
MIG Welder	Brooklyn	JP05105	PT
Built And Natural Environments			
Apprentice Carpenter 1st Year	Northern Suburbs	JP05129	FT
Apprentice Carpenter 1st Year	Various Locations	JP05090	FT
Apprentice Carpenter 1st Year	Various Locations	JP05089	FT
Apprentice Carpenter 1st-2nd Year	Mainly Doreen	JP05086	FT
Apprentice Carpenter 1st-4th Year	Wallan, Templestowe	JP05119	FT
Apprentice Carpenter 2nd-3rd Year	Northern Suburbs	JP05094	FT
Apprentice Concretor 1st Year	Reservoir	JP05091	FT
Community Services & Health			
Casual Early Years Facilitator	Craigieburn	JP05140	PT
Disability Support Worker	Inner East Melbourne	JP05121	PT
Personal Care Assistant	Metropolitan Melbourne	JP05095	PT
Personal Care Worker	Bundoora	JP05096	PT
Team Leader Enrolled Nurse	Frankston South	JP05138	PT
Volunteer Youth Mentor	Various Locations	JP05038	PT
Fashion Studies			
Visual Merchandiser	Fitzroy	JP05135	PT
Horticulture			
Apprentice Landscaper 1st-2nd Year	Melbourne	JP05137	FT
Hospitality, Travel & Tourism			
Customer Service & Food Preperation	Tullamarine	JP05125	PT
Manufacturing			
Apprentice Upholster 1st Year	Airport West	JP05124	FT
Driver and Production Worker	Various	JP05144	PT
Lectra Cutter	Airport West	JP05122	FT
Qualified Furniture Upholster	Airport West	JP05123	FT
		_	

Monday, 16 October 2017

Page 2 of 3

Job Title	Location	Job ID	Hours
Transport and Logistics			
Logistics Team Leader	Deer Park	JP05128	FT
Students Only			
Unpaid Student Placement- Events Marketing	Inner North	JP05116	PT
Unpaid Student Placement-Communications	Inner North	JP05117	PT
Other			
Assistant Store Manager/Store Manager	Melbourne CBD & surrounding suburbs	JP05099	FT
Aviation Security Officer	Tullamarine	JP05115	FT
Barber	Ringwood East	JP05087	FT
Casual Sales Assistant	Epping	JP05130	PT
Football Clinic Casual Staff	Bendigo Region	JP05126	FT